
 

 

 

 

EUROPE: 8-10 NIGHTS MEDITERRANEAN 2025 
PRICE LIST VALID TILL 31 JAN 2025 

BONUS: CLASSIC BEVERAGE PACKAGE, WIFI & GRATUITIES, PORT TAX ALL INCLUDED   

 Ship  CELEBRITY ASCENT  
BONUS OBC Per 

stateroom 
 Sailing Date  06 Jun 10 Oct 

 Cabin Category Pricing Per Person in SGD (Twin-Sharing)  

Veranda Class, GTY 3,689 4,999 USD 200 
Inside, GTY 2,999 4,299 USD 100 

 

Cruise Itinerary:     

Date Ports of Call Arrival Time Departure Time 

06 June 2025, Friday Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy - 5pm 

07 June 2025, Saturday Sicily (Messina), Italy 10am 9pm 

08 June 2025, Sunday Cruising  - - 

09 June 2025, Monday Portofino, Italy 7am 7pm 

10 June 2025, Tuesday Florence /Pisa (La Spezia), Italy 7am  7pm 

11 June 2025, Wednesday Monte Carlo (Cannes), France 7am  7pm 

12 June 2025, Thursday Cruising  - - 

13 June 2025, Friday Palma De Mallorca, Spain 8am 5pm 

14 June 2025, Saturday Barcelona 5am  

Please note itineraries may change as the condition warrant. 

Date Ports of Call Arrival Time Departure Time 

10 Oct 2025, Friday Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy - 5pm 

11 Oct 2025, Saturday Cruising  - - 

12 Oct 2025, Sunday Katakolon, Greece 8am 7pm 

13 Oct 2025, Monday Corfu, Greece 8am 6pm 

14 Oct 2025, Tuesday Dubrovnik, Croatia 8am  7pm 

15 Oct 2025, Wednesday Split, Croatia 8am 6pm 

16 Oct 2025, Thursday Bar, Montenegro 8am 6pm 

17 Oct 2025, Friday Cruising  - - 

18 Oct 2025, Saturday Catania, Sicily 7am 5pm 

19 Oct 2025, Sunday Naples (Capri), Italy 7am 6pm 

20 Oct 2025, Sunday Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy 5am  

Please note itineraries may change as the condition warrant. 

 

Terms & Conditions:  

• Non-refundable Deposit: SGD 450 per person  

• Balance payment due 90 days prior to sailing  

 

 



 

 

 

 

Cancellation charges per person:  

• Upon confirmation to 45 Days              SGD 450 per person (non-refundable deposit) 

• 44 - 31 Days prior to sailing                   50% of total fare 

• 30 days or less                                          NO REFUND  

 

Note:  

• Cabins are on guarantee & Celebrity Cruises will allocate cabin at their discretion. You are not allowed  

to choose and request cabin of your choice. Once cabin is allocated, you cannot reject or request for any change.   

• All passports must have a 6 months validity at the end of the sailing period. 

• It is the guest's sole responsibility for the Visa requirement for each port-of-call. 

• Cabins are subject to availability and prices are subject to change without prior notice. 

• Travel Insurance is highly recommended. Please activate it before your departure. 

• All prices stated are per person in SGD, subject to associated taxes and surcharge, correct at the time of print 

and subject to change without prior notice. Other terms and conditions apply.  

• Pricelist updated as of 080125NK.  


